

<u>Our article number:</u>	COL051
----------------------------	--------

<u>Supplier:</u>	R. Van Hove NV
------------------	----------------

<u>Product Name Dutch:</u>	Saus van balsamico azijn uit Modena klassiek 100ml
<u>Product Name French:</u>	Sauce de balsamique de Modène classique 100ml
<u>Product Name English:</u>	Sauce of balsamic vinegar of Modena classic 100ml
<u>Description Product Dutch:</u>	Glaze op basis van balsamico azijn uit Modena
<u>Description French:</u>	Crème gourmet à base de vinaigre balsamique de Modène
<u>Description Product English:</u>	Gourmet glaze based on balsamic vinegar of Modena
<u>Brand name:</u>	Collitali
<u>Custom code (8 digits):</u>	210309090
<u>VAT:</u>	6%

<u>Stocking conditions Dutch:</u>	Bewaren in een koele en droge plaats, uit de buurt van warmte en direct licht.
<u>Stocking conditions French:</u>	A conserver à l'abri de la chaleur, de l'humidité et de la lumière directe.
<u>Stocking conditions English:</u>	Store in a cool and dry place, away from heat sources and direct light.

<u>Country of origin:</u>	Italy
---------------------------	-------

Logistical data:

	length in cm	Width in cm	Height in cm	Gross weight in kg	Net weight in kg	Drained weight in kg
Piece	4	4	13,9	0,149	0,124	
Carton	14	9,5	17,5	1,02	0,744	
Pallet	120	80	155	587	417	

<u>Pieces per carton:</u>	6
<u>Cartons per layer:</u>	70
<u>Layers per pallet:</u>	8

<u>EAN Piece:</u>	8006614288393
<u>EAN carton:</u>	8006614288409

Organoleptic description:

<u>Color:</u>	dark brown to black
<u>Taste:</u>	typical
<u>Texture:</u>	liquid to creamy
<u>Smell:</u>	typical

Ingredients:

<u>Ingredients Dutch:</u>	balsamico azijn van Modena 55% (wijnazijn, geconcentreerde druivenmost), geconcentreerde druivensap, gemodificeerd zetmeel.
<u>Ingredients French:</u>	55% vinaigre balsamique de Modène (vinaigre de vin, moût de raisins concentré), moût de raisins cuit, amidon de maïs modifié.
<u>Ingredients English:</u>	55% balsamic vinegar of Modena (wine vinegar, concentrated grape must), cooked grape must, modified maize starch.
<u>Ingredients German:</u>	Balsamessig aus Modena 55% (Weinessig, konzentrierter Traubenmost), konzentrierter Traubensaft, modifizierte Stärke.

<u>Languages present on piece:</u>	Dutch, french and English
------------------------------------	---------------------------

<u>Type of packaging piece:</u>	Plastic squeeze bottle
---------------------------------	------------------------

Nutritional values:

Values per:	100	ml		
Energie:	938	Kj	221	kcal
Total Fats:	0	g		
of which saturated fats:	0	g		
Monounsaturated fats:		g		
Polysaturated Fats:		g		
Carbohydrates:	54	g		
of which sugars:	47	g		
Fibers:	0	g		
Proteins:	1,2	g		
Salt:	0,125	g		

Allergens:

	Select
Gluten wheat	Not mentioned on label piece
Gluten rye	Not mentioned on label piece
Gluten barley	Not mentioned on label piece
Gluten Oats	Not mentioned on label piece
Gluten other	Not mentioned on label piece
Milk	Not mentioned on label piece
Lactose	Not mentioned on label piece
Mustard	Not mentioned on label piece
Soy	Not mentioned on label piece
Sesame seeds	Not mentioned on label piece
Peanuts	Not mentioned on label piece
Lupin	Not mentioned on label piece
Sulphites	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts almonds	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts hazelnuts	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts walnuts	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts cashew	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts pecan	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts brasil	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts pistache	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts macadamia	Not mentioned on label piece
Treenuts other	Not mentioned on label piece
Celery	Not mentioned on label piece
Eggs	Not mentioned on label piece
Molluscs	Not mentioned on label piece
Crustacean	Not mentioned on label piece
Eggs	Not mentioned on label piece

Chemical analyses:

PH	4
% acidity	
amount of free water	
Brix (amount of sugar)	45
Degree alcohol	

Microbiology:

	Maximum cfu/g
Total plate count	5000
Yeasts	500
Moulds	500
Salmonella	
Listeria monocytogenes	
Staphylococcus aureus	
Bacillus cereus	
Enterobacteria	
E. coli	
Sulphate reducing clostridia	
Other:	

Labels:

Which labels are present on the product: state yes or no. If necessary add to list.

Type Label	yes or no
EU organic	No
Agriculture biologique	No
Fairtrade	No
Kosher	No
Halal	No
Oxfam	No
Vegan	No
Vegi	No
Other:	No

Date:	25/03/2022
-------	------------